
Brant's Apple
Bakery Menu

Pies

Donuts

APPLE BLOSSOM
APPLE DANISH
APPLE TURNOVERS
CINNAMON TWISTS
APPLE CRISP
BREAD PUDDING
CARAMEL APPLE SHORTCAKE

Specialty

$3.95
$3.25
$4.95
$3.25
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95

Cookies
MACADAMIA NUT
CHOCOLATE CHUNK
CARAMEL APPLE OATMEAL

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

APPLE CINNAMON
CHOCOLATE
PUMPKIN NUT
BLUEBERRY
CRANBERRY ORANGE

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

VARIES DAILY

APPLE CIDER
SINGLE

DOZEN

Muffins

$0.75

$8.00

SPECIALTY
SINGLE

DOZEN

$1.50
$16.50

APPLE (10")
PUMPKIN (10")
GRAPE/PEAR (10") SEASONAL

$18.00
$15.00
$22.00

SPECIALS CHANGE DAILY

CINNAMON SUGAR
SINGLE $1.25


