

Brant's Apple Bakery Menu

-
kies
1/1/2

MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.50
CHOCOLATE CHUNK	\$1.50
CARAMEL APPLE OATMEAL	\$1.50

Muffins

APPLE CINNAMON	\$2.50
CHOCOLATE	\$2.50
PUMPKIN NUT	\$2.50
	\$2.50
BLUEBERRY	\$2.50
CRANBERRY ORANGE	\$2.50

Donuts

APPLE CIDER

SINGLE	\$0.75
DOZEN	\$8.00

CINNAMON SUGAR

	_	
SINGLE	S I	25

SPECIALTY	VARIES DAILY
-----------	--------------

SINGLE	\$1.50
DOZEN	\$16.50

Pies

APPLE (10")		\$18.00
PUMPKIN (10")		\$15.00
GRAPE/PEAR (10")	SEASONAL	\$22.00

Specialty

SPECIALS CHANGE DAILY

APPLE BLOSSOM	\$ 3.95
APPLE DANISH	\$3.25
APPLE TURNOVERS	\$4.95
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$3.25
APPLE CRISP	\$4.50
BREAD PUDDING	\$4.50
CARAMEL APPLE SHORTCAKE	\$4.95

